Jim Walters Tractor

General Engineering License #780470
PO Box 932
Boulder Creek, CA 95006

Bill To

Deer Creek Landowners, Inc.
P.O.Box 10
Boulder Creek, CA 95006

Invoice

Date

Invoice #

1/8/2011

4862

Terms

Project

Description

Rate

Amount

01/05/11 Transfer truck to haul one split load of 1 1/2 inch drain
rock and base rock in the trailer, from Langley Hill Quarry to Deer
Creek Road.

13.10 tons of 1 1/2 inch drain rock.

10.60 tons of base rock

OL | f~F 7

%//

7/

34

L LpsFmE T Sec 77042

105.00

177.43
116.22

357.00

177.43
116.22

Thank you for your buisness

Total

$650.65




