## Jim Walters Tractor

Invoice

General Engineering License #780470 PO Box 932 Boulder Creek, CA 95006

Bill To	
Deer Creek Landowners, Inc. P.O. Box 10 Boulder Creek, CA 95006	
	ŀ

Date	Invoice #
1/8/2011	4862

\$650.65

Terms	Project

Total

Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
01/05/11 Transfer truck to haul one split load of 1 1/2 inch drain rock and base rock in the trailer, from Langley Hill Quarry to Deer Creek Road.	3.4	105.00	357.00
13.10 tons of 1 1/2 inch drain rock. 10.60 tons of base rock		177.43 116.22	177.43 116.22
OK To	1/2/11	£	
(0573 Tb	SECTION	2 D.C	RL

Thank you for your buisness